

## Pachet fittinguri

I.D.: 77867139

---

Data publicarii	27.01.23	Coduri CPV	44167100-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.016,20 RON - 3.016,20 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire produs UM Cantitate Pret unitar RON EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11-17.6 0200mm P4 BUC 3.00 107.14 321.42 EF - Teu egal PE100 SDR11 0032mm P4 BUC 2.00 33.99 67.98 EF - Teu egal PE100 SDR11 0063mm P4 BUC 2.00 44.30 88.60 EF - Teu egal PE100 SDR11-17.6 0090mm P4 BUC 2.00 63.90 127.80 EF - Teu redus PE100 SDR11 0032x025mm P4 BUC 1.00 43.28 43.28 EF - Teu redus PE100 SDR11-17.6 0090x063mm P4 BUC 2.00 58.32 116.64 EF - Teu bransament cu colier PE100 SDR11-17.6 0090x063mm P4 BUC 1.00 160.18 160.18 EF - Teu bransament cu colier PE100 SDR11-17.6 0090x032mm P4 BUC 4.00 79.24 316.96 EF - Teu bransament cu colier PE100 SDR11-17.6 0110x063mm P4 BUC 1.00 165.39 165.39 EF - Teu bransament cu colier PE100 SDR11-17.6 0110x032mm P4 BUC 4.00 83.86 335.44 EF - Teu bransament cu colier PE100 SDR11-17.6 0140x025mm P4 BUC 2.00 131.90 263.80 EF - Teu bransament cu colier PE100 SDR11-17.6 0140x032mm P4 BUC 2.00 131.90 263.80 EF - Capac PE100 SDR11 0032mm P4 BUC 4.00 16.85 67.40 EF - Capac PE100 SDR11-17.6 0090mm P4 BUC 2.00 58.56 117.12 EF - Capac PE100 SDR11-17.6 0110mm P4 BUC 1.00 68.45 68.45 CC - Teu redus injectat PE100 SDR17

---